POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER
(PCO) REQUEST 5|

MPAK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2948 Ruger Dr.

Royse City, TX 75189

(214) 888-0058

PAK

CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT NAME PROJECT LOCATION DATE OF REQUEST
COLLIN COUNTY- NEW OFFICE PCT 2 JOP Lavon, TX 75166 09-01-2021

Point of Contact

Shannon McAnally

shannon@mpakconstruction.com

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST OVERVIEW

TX Dot is requiring TMA Truck on site during construction of project approach off of Highway 78

TMA(Truck Mounted Attenuator) without Driver — 1 Month Rental $5,500.00
Insurance for TMA-Truck Rental — 1 Month $610.50
M-PAK OVERHEAD/PROFIT @ 10% $611.05

TOTAL: $6,721.55




POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER
(PCO) REQUEST {16

MPAK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2948 Ruger Dr.

Royse City, TX 75189

(214) 888-0058

Point of Contact

Shannon McAnally

shannon@mpakconstruction.com

PROJECT NAME
COLLIN COUNTY- NEW OFFICE PCT 2 JOP

PROJECT LOCATION
Lavon, TX 75166

PAK

CONSTRUCTION

DATE OF REQUEST
09-16-2021
Revised 12-01-2021
Revised 01-04-2022
Revised 01-18-2022
Revised 02-25-2022

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST OVERVIEW

Added TX Dot Right-Away

Labor and Materials to install Asphalt
Concrete Materials & Labor

Rebar Materials

Credit for original rebar

245 5" plastic tipped Chairs

Credit for 245 3-1/4" plastic tipped Chairs
Track Skidsteer Rental

Labor to run equipment rental

Epoxy Materials

Subtotal

M-PAK OVERHEAD/PROFIT @ 10%
Total

VDV NV Bhnn

9,400.00
3,960.00
4,317.00
(351.00)
218.05
(30.63)
2,531.94
1,400.00
219.96
21,665.32

2,166.53

23,831.85




POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER
(PCO) REQUEST 8

PAK

CONSTRUCTION

MPAK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2948 Ruger Dr.

Royse City, TX 75189

(214) 888-0058

PROJECT NAME PROJECT LOCATION DATE OF REQUEST
COLLIN COUNTY- NEW OFFICE PCT 2 JOP Lavon, TX 75166 11-01-2021

Point of Contact

Shannon McAnally
shannon@mpakconstruction.com

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST QVERVIEW.

Credit for Type D Light Fixture Magellan Series MG-36IN 4 GEB10DIM ($862.50)

Total Change Order Credit (5562.50)

Arrpovs
o s s
1)-4".2|




POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER
(PCO) REQUEST

PAK

CONSTRUCTION

MPAK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2948 Ruger Dr.

Royse City, TX 75189

(214) 888-0058

Point of Contact

Shannon McAnally

shannon@mpakconstruction.com

PROJECT NAME PROJECT LOCATION DATE OF REQUEST
COLLIN COUNTY- NEW OFFICE PCT 2 JOP Lavon, TX 75166 11-09-2021

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST OVERVIEW

Reimbursement for the Bear Creek Utility District Inspection Fee $2,906.30

ApreovED

74;2" W




POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER N B 1
(PCO) REQUEST #10

MPAK CONSTRUCTION, INC. :

Reyse G, T 75189 CONSTRUCTION

(214) 888-0058

Point of Contact

Shannon McAnally
shannon@mpakconstruction.com

PROJECT NAME PROJECT LOCATION DATE OF REQUEST

COLLIN COUNTY- NEW OFFICE PCT 2 JOP Lavon, TX 75166 01-04-2022
01-07-2022-

Revised
01-18-2022
Revised
02-0-2022
Revised

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST OVERVIEW

Securock cover board roofing labor and materials credit

Materials $51.58 a square (5,790 Square feet/58 squares) $2,991.64

Labor -$820.00

TOTAL CREDIT -$3,811.64
*Due to the GAF manufacture production delays

PovEyHO Z-7-22-

= ¢ —




| POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER |
(PCO) REQUEST #11
MPAK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2948 Ruger Dr.
Royse City, TX 75189

g CONSTRUCTION

Point of Contact

Shannon McAnally
shannon@mpakconstruction.com

PROJECT NAME PROJECT LOCATION DATE OF REQUEST
COLLIN COUNTY- NEW OFFICE PCT 2 JOP Lavon, TX 75166 03-11-2022
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST OVERVIEW
Add 30 amp circuit and additional data pathways for the roof parapet camera installation $1,700.00
which was not initially directed with in our scope.
M-PAK OVERHEAD/PROFIT @ 10% $170.00
Credit for light fixtures A6 labor and materials ($1,125.00)
$745.00

TOTAL:

A%/ 30425




