COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

00
o0
Lad
zr

To: Bill Bilyeu 33
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects }/

/e /
Date:  3-12-22 L

Subject: Change Order to M Pak Construction

PCO 5 — TX dot required add to rent safety truck for work in right of way not shown in
bid documents. $6,721.55

PCO 6 — TX dot required add for field changes to rebar and concrete thickness not
shown in bid documents. $23,831.85

PCO 8 — Owner requested credit for change of light fixture scheduled for courtroom.
($962.50)

PCO 9 — Reimbursement of inspection/permit fee for waterline installation. $2,906.30
PCO 10 — Owner requested credit for roofing cover board not required for 30-year
warranty. ($3,811.64)

PCO 11 — Owner requested add for 30 amp circuit and two additional roof penetrations
in data closet for UPS connection and two antenna. Credit for monument sign lights not
used $745.00

Total for this Change Order — $29,430.56 or 1.32% of contract

Total Change Orders for the Project — $33,052.50 or 1.49% of contract

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects




